
1 藤  田  陽  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

滋賀ドリームＦＳＣ 2 34.32 14.79 20.03 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1A+2T 2.40 0.09 2.491 1 0

2 2T+1A+SEQ 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0

3 CCoSpBV 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 0

4 2F<< << F 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 1 0

6 LSp1 1.50 -0.05 1.45-1 0 0

7 1Lz 0.60 0.02 0.620 1 0

8 2S 1.30 -0.04 1.260 0 -1

9 FSSp1 2.00 -0.13 1.87-1 -1 0

14.98 14.79

Composition 2.67 2.172.50 2.00 2.00

Presentation 2.67 2.502.75 2.25 2.50

Skating Skills 2.67 2.833.25 2.75 2.50

20.03

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

2 岩  井  美沙希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

レインボー滋賀ISC 3 29.54 12.64 16.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz!+2T< ! 1.64 -0.52 1.12-5 -5 -5

2 1F+1Eu+1S 1.40 0.00 1.400 0 0

3 FSSp1 2.00 -0.07 1.93-1 0 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0

5 2T<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5

6 LSpB 1.20 -0.28 0.92-3 -2 -2

7 2S 1.30 -0.22 1.08-1 -3 -1

8 1A 1.10 -0.04 1.060 -1 0

9 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.07 1.930 -1 0

14.04 12.64

Composition 2.67 2.002.25 1.75 2.00

Presentation 2.67 2.082.25 2.00 2.00

Skating Skills 2.67 2.252.75 2.00 2.00

16.90

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 3級女子

びわこカップ2022フィギュアスケート競技会

Version:2022.73.10301.1156 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.08.22b)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2022/11/06 23:10 Page 1



3 藤  原  紗  帆

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ゴールドスターFSC 1 29.41 12.15 18.26 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.22 0.88-1 -2 -3

2 T F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0

4 ChSq1 3.00 -0.33 2.67-2 0 0

5 1F+2T<< << F 0.90 -0.25 0.65-5 -5 -5

6 FSSp1 2.00 -0.13 1.87-1 -1 0

7 1Lz1+1A+SEQ 1.10 -0.15 0.95-1 -2 -1

8 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0

9 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.07 1.930 -1 0

13.30 12.15

Composition 2.67 2.252.00 2.50 2.25

Presentation 2.67 2.172.25 2.25 2.00

Skating Skills 2.67 2.422.50 2.50 2.25

18.26

転倒:  -1.00 (2)
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